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Key Dates

Term 1: Mon 29th Jan - Tue 9th Apr

Long weekend: Fri 8th Mar - Tue 12th Mar 

Term 2: Mon 6th May - Wed 7th Aug

Mid term: Wed 26th Jun - Sun 30th Jun

Term 3: Mon 2nd Sept - Thur 12th Dec

Mid term: Fri 18th Oct - Sun 27th Oct

Start of term

End of term

School Holiday

Public holiday

Womens Day: Fri 8th Mar
Youth Day: Tue 12th Mar
Good Friday: Fri 29th Mar
Easter Monday: Mon 1st Apr
Prayer Day: Fri 18th Oct

Term DatesPublic Holidays


